LADOR 48V
IP66 PROJECTOR
•	 IP66
•	 Low copper content die-cast
aluminium housing
•	 	Stainless steel fasteners in grade 316
•	 Durable silicone rubber gasket
•	 	High efficiency optical PMMA
•	 	Clear toughened glass
•	 	Single cable entry
•	 	Housing is treated with a chemical
chromatised protection before powder
coating, ensuring high corrosion resistance
•	 Optional DALI dimmable
•	 48v - power supply not included - order
separately
LADOR
Model name Model number Lumens Watts Beam
N     M     W     VW        E
Colour Temperature
W27    W30    W40
Weight
LADOR 1 LIG-LD-50001- 190 4 10°   19°   33°     71°     41°x14° 2700K / 3000K / 4000K 0.8kg
LADOR 2 LIG-LD-50011- 799 11 10°   19°   33°     71°     41°x14° 2700K / 3000K / 4000K 1.1kg
ORDERING GUIDE
LIG-LD-50001    -    N    -    W30    -    48    -    M    -    02    -    DA
colour temperature voltage housing
colour
beam
angle
beam
angle
DALI
option
COLOUR GUIDE
01
BLACK
RAL9011
02
DARK GREY
RAL7043
03
WHITE
RAL9003
05
MATT SILVER
RAL9006
06
BRONZE
RAL6014
Street Address:
39 Tinning Street, Brunswick,
Victoria, 3056, Australia
Postal Address:
PO BOX 5084
Moreland West VIC 3055
T +61 3 9222 5522
LADOR 1
LADOR 2
ACCESSORIES
62 92 90°
40°
62
105
90°95
82
82
125 40°
ACCESSORIES
A50641 / A50941
GROUND SPIKE
A51114 / A51214
LINEAR SPREAD LENS
A51821 / A51921
HONEYCOMB LOUVRE
A52831 / A52931
ANTI GLARE VISOR
POWER SUPPLY & VOLTAGE DROP GUIDE
POWER SUPPLY & VOLTAGE DROP GUIDE
This table is a guide only. Power supply not included and must be ordered separately based on individual job requirements.
This table is a guide only. Power supply not included and must be ordered separately based on individual job requirements.
Power
supply
maximum
number
of luminaires
1.0mm
1.5mm
2.5mm
4.0mm
75W 15 13M 19M 32M 52M
150W 30 6M 10M 16M 25M
240W 48 4M 6M 10M 16M
maximum cable length
Power
supply
maximum
number
of luminaires
1.0mm
1.5mm
2.5mm
4.0mm
75W 4 50M 75M 125M 200M
150W 12 16M 24M 40M 64M
240W 19 10M 15M 25M 40M
320W 25 8M 12M 20M 32M
maximum cable length
GVK_KGEL
IP68 GEL CONNECTOR